TN E Y

Page 1 of 4

Titles
Dekalink Wirzsless Ltd
(Inm 1w nnx naao-Dekolink
15/01/07 10-43
19/02/07 wen , 300MC20000 210 ¥in
ATTIN XN YV
19/02/2007 % 1v
nTn' | ‘manms | nen "N nino : . " nna
AXIN AXIN 5”5” I?llg‘ﬂ AN o' | GID'Y BTN 2 i-.'n AXIN
19/02/07 :mxm
300MCS0000 'oi0 1¥IN
DEKO2489-800/900MHZ DUAL BAND IDEN R :1xim 1ixn
s 1.000| A 1| 1.0000|pP DEKQ2489.70DB.-5-7-18MHZ.65D8B | 5501020000 | 1
SLOPE
& 1.000 o 1| 1.0000|P BODY ASSY DUAL 800/900 | 300MCB1000 | .2
n 1.000 . 1] 1.0000|P COVER ASSY | 300MC86000 | 2
i) 1.000 i 1| 1.0000|p ACCESSORIES | 300MC68000
i 1.000 i 1| 1.0000|R ATR FOR MW‘CSR‘SMH‘1WD‘5'fS‘ 300MC60008 | .3
n 1,000 s 1| 1.0000|R MANUAL FOR DEKO 24889 | 300MC50030 | .3
. 1 : CABLE RS232 1.8M FEM-FEM CROS
n 1,000 n 1| 1.0000|R b CROS 1579000488 | .3
. 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R SCREWDRIVER-2X90 | 5010300331 | ..
n 1.000 n' 1| 1.0000|R CABLE 125V 10A 1.5m | 5080902820
. | A
nl 20.000 n 20|20.0000 |R BERWN EEAT B ARt NG EADE}S 3113314311 |2
, , PLASTIC CAP FOR N-TYPE
n 2.000 n 2| 2.0000|R e NECTORS L= aTaz00000] | 2
, | PLASTIC CAP FOR SMA
. 2.000 s 2| 2.0000|R  NEcToR o e szc0nis. |2
. . BOX 384X3364X169 FOR MINI
n 1,000 n 1| 1.0000|R o oA TR [ 8000007280 | .2
A 1.000| . 1| 1.0000|pP COVER ASSY | 300MC81000 |1
s 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|P DC CABLE ASSY | 30WMC90100 | 2
. | CONN REGP 2x1S WIRE-BOARD
n 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R e e s Oy |3
. , - CONN RECP 8x15 WIRE-BRD 3.96
n 1,000 n 1| 1.0000|R e e T e vs19, | 3
A 1,000 e 1| 1.0000|R CONN 1348 420mm BECERT 84M0. 1 ensihnring. |3
MINI-FIT
i 4,000 A 4| 40000|R CRIMP CONTACT PIN FEMALE #18 |, \-sn01708 | 3
_> MINI EIT |
e 6.000 e 6| 6.0000|R CRIMP CONTACT PIN 3.96mm VHR | 4 /76000111 | .3
SERIES
| CRIMP CONTACT PIN MALE 2.54m
10K 0.000 n 2| 2.0000|R e 2 |1ars0eents |3
on 0.850 on 1] 0.8500|R WIRE HU PTEE 24# BLK | 1551200201 | .3
on 1.050 on 1| 1.0500|r |WREHU PTFE 24# RED 250V '52‘3'0%’6 1551200252 | .3
- 1,200 - 1| 12000|lg | CABLE SLEEVE SPIRALWRAPAS" | 1o0anng1as | 3
NYLON
i 1.000 | A 1| 1.0000/pP CONTROLE CABLE ASSY | 30WWMGC80200 | .2
i l |

file://C:\Documents and Settings\cohen_sm'\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKAS vy mnas.., 31/01/2007




AT ARM Y

Page 2 of 4

e | ‘nanml | TRt | Nt nimd - " nm
=helin st piadied friony axy on* | o190 XTI UNN o"m S
CONN D-SUB SOCKET 9Pos
o 1.000 v 1| 1.0000(R = st |3
: CONN RECP 5x1S WIRE-BOARD
fr 1.000 i 1| 1.0000|R R i | 1460000041 | 3
o 3.000 n 3| 30000|r | CRIMP CONTACT PIN 2.54mm fﬁg 1476002112 |.3
on 0.340 on o| 0.3400(R WIRE HU PTFE 24# BLK | 1551200201
n 1.020 n 1| 1.0200|R WIRE HU PTFE 24# WHT/BLU | 1551203324
A 0.340 A 0| 0.3400(R WIRE HU PTFE 24# WHT-GRN | 1551203361
n 0.950 n 1| 09s00|r CABLE SLEEVE SPIRAL W”?q‘ff;ﬂg; 1713000183 | .3
on 0.030 on ol oosoo|r |CABLE SLEEVE THERMOFIT BLK 1611713001020 |.3
. 1.000 o 1| 1.0000(P AC CABLE ASSY | 30WwmMc90300 | 2
‘ ‘ CONN RECP 3x1S WIRE-BRD 3.96
n 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R R N g | 1452107616 |3
v 2,000 . 2| 2.0000|R CRIMP CONTACT PIN 3.86mm VHR |, 26005411 |3
SERIES
on 0.230 on o| 0.2300|R WIRE HU PXXX 22 #| 1551003821 |.3
WIRE HU PVC 18# BLUE UL1015 600
n 0.700 n 1| 0.7000|R o001 1551103820 |..3
WIRE HU PVC 18# YEL-GRN UL1015
- 0.550 - 1| 0.5500|R SO0y Jicn | 1561103822 |3
- 1.000 i 1| 1.0000|R TERMINAL CRIMP 14-8% RING | 1701101338 | .3
n 0.600 n 1| asooojr | CABLESLECVESFIRM WRALHY | irissooiss |3
on 0.050 on ol 0osoo|r |CABLE SLEEVE THERMOFIT BLK6.4| - 0050579 | 3
mm THIN
- 1.000 o 1| 1.0000|P CCD PCB ASSY | 200G6C71000 | 2
- 1.000 v 1| 1.0000(R CCD PCB | 400GC50404 |.3
: RES NET 1 KOHMx4 1% 31mW 50V
10K 0.000 o 1] 1.0000|R o aov-[ 1025035223 |.3
; RES NET 8.2 KOHMx8 5% 31mW 25V
R5K 0.000 A 2| 2.0000(R A 2 | 1025038227 |.3
, RES CHP 100 OHM 1/10W 1% "0603
K 0.004 A 4| 4.0000|R o sooo | 1026034261 | 3
: RES CHP 20KOHM 1/10W 1%"0603"
K 0.001 n 1| 1.0000|R A O80 | 1026034317 |3
. RES FX 4.75KOHM 1/10W 1%£0603
K 0.003 i 3| 3.0000(R 1X#0803 | 1026034511 |.3
- 1.000 o 1| 1.0000|R RES 1.5 KOHM 1% 1/10W 50V 0603 | 1026035607 |3
RSK 0.000 - 1| 1.0000(R RES 47 KOHM 1% 1/10W 50V 0603 | 1026036117 |3
RSK 0.000 e 1] 10000/R | RES 33.2 KOHM 1% 1/10W 50V 0603 | 1026036137 |_3
. 1.000 . 1| 1.0000|R RES FX 0.03 OHM 1/2W 5% #1206 | 1026192192 | 3
10K 0.001 n 9| 9.0000|R RES 10 KOHM 1% 1/16W 0402 | 1026400004 |3
10K 0.001 - 12| 12.0000 |R RES 4.99 KOHM 1% 1/16W 0402 | 1026400007 | .3
10K 0.000 A 4| 4.0000|R RES 1 KOHM 1% 1/16W 0402 | 1028400014 | .3
10K 0.000 A 2.0000 (R RES 0 OHM 5% 1/16W 0402 | 1026400019 | .3
10K 0.000 o 1.0000|R RES 294 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 | 1026400057 | 3

file=//C-\Documents and Settings\cohen_sm\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKAS2yTm w...  31/01/2007




AT EUD Y

Page 3 o' 4

TR | ‘nmanmd | nTar | 'nea mimd i nm
XN XN 2091 quomn K7 oN' | 0190 ARMETIRER L XN
10K 0.000 N 1.0000 | R RES 1.5 KOHM 1% 1/16W 0402 | 1026400074 |.3

K 0.008 n 8| 8.0000|R RES 0 OHM 5% 1/10W 0803 | 1042900008 | .3
b i =
i 1.000 o 1| 1.0000|r | GAF TAN 15uF 35V 10% D-SIZE Ié%a 1105101209 | .3
R2K 0.001 . 2| zoop0|r | CAF TAN 22uF 16V 10% B-SIZE ;{EZ 1109902293 | .3
" 1,000 . 1| 1.0000|r | CAP TAN 10uF 16V 10% B-SIZE ;5'33 1100902294 | .3
10K 0.001 s 14| 14.0000 | R CAP 0.1uF 5% 10V X7R 0402 | 1159934002 | .3
10K 0.001] % 14 |14.0000 | R CAP 10nF 5% 16V X7R 0402 | 1159934003 | .3
K 0.002 n 2| 2.0000|R CAP 0.1uF 10% 25V X7R 0603 | 1159943620 | .3
RAK 0.001 i 2| 2.0000|R CAP 1uF 10% 10V X5V 0603 | 1159043644 | .3
R4K 0.000 n 1| 1.0000|R CAP 680 pF 5% 50V NPO 1206 | 1150943668 | .3
5 2.000 n 2| 2.0000|R CAP F TAN 330uF 10V 20% CHIP | 1150044383 | .3
. | IC 74HC573PW LATCH OCTAL 38T
n 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R sy | 1220000005 |3
, | IC 74LCX08 QUAD AND GATE 3.3V
n 1,000 n 1| 1.0000|R | 1zz0ibonny |
, , IC 7ALCX04 HEX INVERTER 3.3V
n 1,000 n 1| 1.0000|R oY 1220100004 |.3
: | IC NC7SZ332P6X UHS 3-INPUT OR
. 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R ArE b 1220100008 |3
| | IC NCTWZ07P6 UHS DUAL BUFFER
nl 1.000 : 1| 1.0000|R ove o [ 1220202883 |3
: : IC TALCX245 BUFFER 3-STATE
| n 4.000 n 4| 4.0000|R o St APROSHT |8
' : , IC MAX3243IDBR RS232 DRVR 5T3R
n 2.000 n 2| 2.0000|R s G| 1230812214 |8
o 1.000 ne 1] 1.0000|R IC REG UCC283T-ADJ LDO ADJ 3A | 4511006050 | 3
: : TO220-5 :
. r CPU MODULE X255 DRAM-64M
n 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R il ol G0 T v S B
e 1.000 e 1| 1.0000|R FUSE 3A 32V 0603 SMT | 1411004438 | .3
, , CONN PLUG D-TYPE P -PIN R/A
n 1,000 n 1| 1.0000|R oen DIb S0 | 1441300280 |3
, , CONN RJ45 10/100 BASE-T GREEN-
n 1,000 n 1| 1.0000|R VELL Rty | 1460000000 |3
n 1,000 n 1] 1.0000[R CONN HEADER FEMALE 2.0mm 2x| , yenan0011 |3
16 SMT
, , CONN HEADER 1x5 MALE STR
vl 2.000 n 2| 2.0000|R e o T T (1460000040 |..3
, , CONN HEADER 2.54mm 2P
n 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R AEE T aeZE | ade10088E (.3
o 1,000 A 1| 1.0000|R CONV DC2DC 22W 7-36V 2.5-12.8V |0 nnnnnos |3
1.5A SMT
| . LED GREEN 3mm R.A VERTICAL
. 2.000 . 2| 2.0000|R | RS VERToAL Leono10i79 |3
, , BATTERY LITH COIN 3V 20mm PCB
n 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R B S| 1651000004 |.3
n 6.000 n 6| 6.0000|R o |

file://C:\Documents and Settings\cohen sm‘\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKASo T ... 31/01/2007



ATIN YA N

Page 4 of' 4

T 'n'a nin nTne M mina ooy o S v nna 1
T¥IN NN bvon quon T¥In

ST.ST.

n 8.000 n 8| 8.0000(R SCREW PAN M2x4mm ST.ST | 2100000008 | .3

o 8.000 . 8| 8.0000(R WASHER SPRING #2 ST | 3500000003 | .3

s 8.000 A 8| 8.0000|R WASHER FLAT #2 ST| 3500000004 | .3

i 5.000 i 6| 6.0000|R STANDOFF 3/16 HEX FIF 4-40 516" | 3635400101 | .3

i 4.000 A 4| 40000|R SPACER HEX 4mm M2X4.5 | 4000002150 | .3
CONN BOARD TO BOARD 0.6mm 70

| n 2.000 n 2| 2.0000|R D omm 1019145200002 |3
: AC PWR-FILTER PLUG 6A 250V

; 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R oo | 1463500025 |2

= 1,000 A 1| 1o000|r | PWR BUPVin-125-250¥ UU”“%;E& 1541003387 | .2

= 2,000 n 2| 2.0000|R SCREW CSK 100 DEG 4-40x5/16 | 5100000001 | 2
ST.ST.

n|  2.000 v 2{ ;2000 R | eRERESENBRANRERD 2 S0EIE Tareaonone |2

A 8.000 i 8| 8.0000|R SCREW SEMS PAN HEAD 4‘4&}53 3100000007 | .2

o 6.000 . 6| soooo|r | SCRWFLATP 4-40X1/4 UNC'E’“‘D?g 3113314311 |2

. 2,000 . 2| 20000|r | SCRWFLATP 2-56X1/4 UNC'Z“"‘DE,E 3153390761 | .2

A 1.000 s 1| 1.0000|R NUT HEX 4-40 UNG-2B | 3313308030 | .2

o 2.000 o 2| 2.0000|R NUT HEX 8-32 UNC-2B | 3353314024 | 2

= 2.000 = 2| 2.0000|R WASHER EXT. TOOTH #8 ST.ST. | 3500000001 |2

o 1.000 n 1| 1.0000|R WASHER EXT. TOOTH #4 BRONZE | 3500000009 | 2

o 2,000 e 2| 2.0000{R SIODOEEAARRESWE A0 Jeaitamis 2
D-TYPE

A 1,000 A 1| 1.0000|R COVER-MINI+CCD | 4000008650 |.2

i 1.000 o 1| 1.0000|R COVER-PS | 4000008750 |2

- 4,000 i 4| 4.0000|R STANDOFF 3/16 HEX F/F 4-40 1" | 9363300008 | .2

ml o 2.000 n 2| 2.0000|R STANDOFF 3/16 HEX F/F 2-56 1| 9363300009 | .2

. 8.000 i 8| 8.0000|R SGRW.FLAT: P2-10X5/15 "1"31[%%% 3113314418 |1

file://C:\Documents and Settings\cohen_sm\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLEKAS o a8, 31/01/2007



